2024 Vendor Space Map - North View

31 Booths

T
South Main Street

School Street Access Road =

34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52
54
56
58

Portable Restrooms 60

34 Booths

62
64
66
68
70
72
74
76
78
80
82
84
86
88
20
92
94
96
98
100

63
65
67
69
71
73
75
77
79
81
83
85
87
89
91
93
95
97
929

101 102
103 104
105 106
107 108
109 110
111 112
113 114
115 116
117 118
119 Village At Rolesville 120

Neighborhood
4

16 Booths

Redford Place Park
Parking Lot

49 Booths

TOR

RDDA
CPUP
Civic

8

. SI0puaj poo4

Portable Restrooms

=
H
@

Inflatables

DJ

Yard Games

Fire
Department

Police
Department

Food
Truck

Food
Truck

Food
Truck

Food
Truck

Food
Truck

Food
Truck

Food
Truck

Food
Truck

Beer &
Wine

Food
Truck

Food
Truck

Shelter



2024 Street Vendor by number - North View

1

3 |British Crafter & Gary Birdhouses

5

7  Kruse Chiropractic

9 |Frog + Turtle Creations

i; Brindledog Scents Amore Co

15 |Lifeis Socks

17 |Basket of Emotions, LLC

19 WaxiGlow

21 |Boni Arendt Art Studio

23 |The Daisy Butterfly

25 |Positively Lettering

27 |Roots Bodywork LLC

29 |Surv Raleigh

31 |J&G Creative Expressions, LLC

33 |Wake County Northern Regional Center
35 |Basically Bougie Boutique

37 |KOH Books, LLC

39 |Anna's Handmade Soy Candles
41 Seamlessly Dasia
43 |Journey Church of the Nazarene
45 |Olive Tree People

47 |Double B Apiary & Farm

49 |Fragments That Remain LLC

51 |PaperPie

53 |Hope's Animal Kingdom Cat Rescue
55 |"ATouch of Yarn" and "Art Inspired by Susan"
57 |Dream Travel Unlimited

59 |The Wall Montage

The Leopard Lady's Attic

Portable Restrooms

63 |Wake Forest Cornhole
65 |Craft Station
67 |lenn's Sweets & Things
69 |Welcome Home Realty Group
71 |Flat Rock Fragrances
73 |Fine Woodworking
75 |The Sojo Group LLC
77 |North Wake Eye Care
79 |Southern Sparkle Sisters
81 |ELAN DENTAL
83 .
Callys Creations
85
87 |Zulia Bakery
89 |Mina Leji’ BoyMom Fashion
91 .
93 Wake2Print
95 |Simply Chic by Freda LLC
97 |Gutierrez Woodworking
99 |Beauty From Above
101 Gifts of the Heart
103 |Peak Performance Sports and Physical Therapy
105 |This and that by kat
107 Dunn Deal Incorporated
109 |Studio Masonuimous LLC.
111 SaltyFish Designs
113 |Rolesville Charter Academy
115 |Crochet Creations by Teresa
117 Cobblestone Village
119 Harris Distributors/Rainbow

The Senior Network 2
First Lady Fashions Inc. 4
N/D Crafts 6
AAA Wake Forest| 8
Neuse Baptist Church| 10
Rolesville Physical Therapy| 12
RBD'S Designs & Direct| 14
Nothing Bundt Cakes| 16
Kre8tive Threads| 18
Tor Futbol| 20
Cozy Creations| 22
Rolesville Pediatric Dentistry| 24
Girl Meets Glitter| 26
Rachel's Heavenly Sweets LLC| 28
Rolesville Chamber of Commerce 30
32
Redford Place Park Parking Lot _
Gotta Be Penelopes, LLC| 34
. 36
Albraca Designs
38
Eternal Jewelry NC| 40
Dental Care of Rolesville, 42
A Beautiful Tan & Boutique, 44
The Align Team Brokered By eXp Realty| 46
Chester & Pearl| 48
Awaken NC LLC| 50
Girl Scouts - NC Coastal Pines Region| 52
Goldfish Swim School Wake Forest| 54
Celene & Camila Handmade, 56
Ryan Narron Photography & Glass| 58
Scentsy| 60
Washed Up Creations And Things, 62
Color Street, 64
Poppin Kollectables| 66
Nice Piece of Glass|, 68
4A designs, 70
Bumgarner & Martin Orthodontics| 72
Mortar and Pestle Company| 74
Village Church Rolesville 76
78
Crystal Tulip Jewelry Designs| 80
J Tiger Taekwondo Academy, 82
The Good Naturals| 84
Dominique’s Engraved Creations| 86
Ataraxis Travel| 88
Chad's Custom Cutting Boards| 90
Gaby’s Crochet| 92
Richland Creek Community Church| 94
Bottles by the Beach| 96
WF World Champion Taekwondo| 98
Free Spirited Artistry| 100
MycreationElizabeth| 102
Riccobene Associates Family Dentistry| 104
Country Stone Candle Co| 106
i9 Sports| 108
Body Biology, 110
Commission Realty| 112
Solis Jewelry| 114
StorageMax Rolesville| 116
The Apple Bar LLC| 118
Alignment Health| 120




	Detour - 8.5x11.pdf
	Vendor Clean Up - 8.5x11.pdf
	Vendor Check In - 8.5x11.pdf
	2024 Fall FunFest Map Public 8.5x11.pdf
	2024 Fall FunFest Map Public.pdf
	FFF Vendor Car 2024.pdf
	Letter to Vendors 2024.pdf
	Vendor packet 1.pdf
	2024 Vendor space map North
	2024 Vendor space map South
	Street Vendor by number North




