

2024 Street Vendor by number - North View

		Main Street	
Food Lion			
	FOOD LIGHT	School Access Street ——	→
1	I	The Senior Network	2
3	British Crafter & Gary Birdhouses	First Lady Fashions Inc.	4
5	,	N/D Crafts	6
7	Kruse Chiropractic		8
9	Frog + Turtle Creations		10 12
13	Brindledog Scents Amore Co		14
15	Life is Socks		16
17	Basket of Emotions, LLC	Kre8tive Threads	18
19	Waxi Glow		20
21 23	Boni Arendt Art Studio The Daisy Butterfly		22 24
25	Positively Lettering	· ·	26
27	Roots Bodywork LLC		28
29	Surv Raleigh	Rolesville Champer of Commerce —	30
31	J&G Creative Expressions, LLC Wake County Northern Regional Center	F	32
33 35	Basically Bougie Boutique	Redford Place Park Parking Lot ——	
37	KOH Books, LLC	O Rediold Flace Falk Falking Lot —	7
39	Anna's Handmade Soy Candles	Gotta Be Penelopes, LLC	34
41	Seamlessly Dasia	R	36
43	Journey Church of the Nazarene		38
45	Olive Tree People	· ·	40
47 49	Double B Apiary & Farm Fragments That Remain LLC		42 44
51	PaperPie		46
53	Hope's Animal Kingdom Cat Rescue		48
55	"A Touch of Yarn" and "Art Inspired by Susan" Dream Travel Unlimited		50
57 59	The Wall Montage		52 54
61	The Leopard Lady's Attic		56
			58
	Portable Restrooms		60
63	Wake Forest Cornhole		62 64
63 65	Craft Station		66
67	Jenn's Sweets & Things		68
69	Welcome Home Realty Group		70
71 73	Flat Rock Fragrances Fine Woodworking		72 74
75	The Sojo Group LLC	D	76
77	North Wake Eye Care	village Church Rolesville	78
79	Southern Sparkle Sisters		80
81 83	ELAN DENTAL		82 84
85	Callys Creations		86
87	Zulia Bakery		88
89	Mina Leji' BoyMom Fashion		90
91			92
93 95		Richland Creek Community Church	94 96
95	Simply Chic by Freda LLC Gutierrez Woodworking	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	98
99	Beauty From Above	·	100
101	Gifts of the Heart	, and the same of	102
103 105	Peak Performance Sports and Physical Therapy This and that by kat		104 106
107	Dunn Deal Incorporated		108
109	Studio Masonuimous LLC.		110
111	SaltyFish Designs		112
113 115	Rolesville Charter Academy Crochet Creations by Teresa		114 116
117	Cobblestone Village		118
119	Harris Distributors/Rainbow		120
		The Villages of Rolesville	